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RSVP by March 22
$100/person per event (Under 17 free)

Shabbat Dinner—Friday, March 31 ¢ 6 pm

Mah Jongg—Sunday, April 16 ¢ 1-4 pm

Baking Rugelach—Sunday, April 23 ¢ 10 am-12 pm
The Big Venbowski—Sunday, April 23 ¢ 7-10:30 pm
Havdalah—Saturday, April 29 ¢ 7 pm

Yoga—Sunday, April 30 ¢ 9-11 am

Ohev Women in the Arts—Sunday, April 30 ¢ 1-4 pm

Bike n’ Brunch—Sunday, May 7 ¢ 9:30 am biking,
11:30 am brunch

Shabbat Walk & Brunch—Saturday May 13 ¢ 12-3 pm

10. Poker Night—Saturday, May 13 ¢ 9 pm
11.Dance Party with DJ—Saturday, May 20 ¢ 8 pm

12.Piano Concert—Sunday, May 21 ¢ 1-4 pm
13.Brunch on the Deck—Sunday June 4 ¢ 11:30 am

14.Scott Stroll & Brunch—Sunday June 11 ¢ 10 am-2 pm

Sponsorship Opportunities

Number of
tickets

Tickets and an ad in the Venue Menu ad book

[J $1800 6 tickets to events & a full-page ad

[J $1200 4 tickets to events & a half-page ad

(J $ 800 2 tickets to events & a quarter-page ad
J $ 400 2 tickets to events

Total # of tickets @ S100 each

Sponsorship

Additional donation

Total

Name:

Mailing Address:

Email:

Telephone:

Ad size:
1/4 page 4.75” x 27
1/2 page 4.75" x 47
Full page 4.75” x 7.75”

Please send ad copy to:
Electronically: adbook@ohev.net (Preferred!)
By Mail: Missy Lowdermilk
Congregation Ohev Shalom
2 Chester Road
Wallingford, PA 19086

Please make check* payable to Congregation Ohev Shalom and
mail to Missy Lowdermilk at the above address.

* If you would like to pay by credit card, please contact Missy
Lowdermilk at 610.874.1465 or exec@ohev.net. Missy can also
answer any questions you may have about the Adbook.

Please return ad copy no later than March 22, 2023
Thank you so much for your support!

Preferred format:

High resolution 250 or 300 dpi

MS Word, jpg, tiff, eps or press ready pdf.

Hard copy accepted if digital copy not available

Note: If you would like to submit a business card, we can adjust
to fit any size ad.
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